B2005-C001-A (1/3) A4(210 X 297) A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
OF 31
ISSUE DATE
2006.04.05
REV.
A
PRODUCT GROUP

X
1
Type designation
No 1. Control Number
No 2. Rank / Grade
No 3. Company (H:BOE HYDIS, O:BOE OT)
No 4. Year (5 : 2005, 6: 2006, …)
No 5. Month (1, 2, 3, …, 9, X, Y, Z)
No 6. Product Identification (FG)
No 7. Serial Number
X X X XX X X1 0 0X X X XX X
2 3 4 5 6 7
HT141WX1-101www.jxlcd.comwww.jxlcd.com
B2005-C001-A (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
2006.04.05ATFT LCD PRODUCT
ISSUE DATEREVPRODUCT GROUP
PAGE
OF 31
SPEC TITLE
HT141WX1-101 Product Specification
SPEC. NUMBER
S864-1260 24
(2) High voltage caution label
(3) Box label
1
0
00 0 00 0 0 000000
Type   Grade Year   Month ITEM-CODE Serial_no FG CODE
HT141WX1-101
* 0000000000000 *
RoHS Mark
200X.X.XX
12
3360
Label Size: 108 mm (L) × 56 mm (W)
Contents
Model: HT141WX1-101
Q`ty: Module Q`ty in one box
Serial No.: Box Serial No. See next figure for detail
description.
Date: Packing Date
FG Code: FG Code of Product
B2005-C001-A (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
2006.04.05ATFT LCD PRODUCT
ISSUE DATEREVPRODUCT GROUP
PAGE
OF 31
SPEC TITLE
HT141WX1-101 Product Specification
SPEC. NUMBER
S864-1260 25
14.0  PACKING INFORMATION
14.1 Packing order
After sealing the
box, attach Packing
Label on the attach
position sign area of
the box.
Place a cover on
the top of the box.
Put silica gels in the
box.
As shown in the figure,
place the Modules
bundled by shielding
bag in the box.
Put Pad & bottom
cover into the box.
14.2  Notes
Box Dimension: 333mm(W)X 333mm(D)X 435(H)
Package Quantity in one Box: 12pcs